Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск (4832)59-03-52

RGB
color
483
483
155
W all m ounted
&  W all
Recessed
QB underwater light
Mode: WL-QB series underwater light
Power: 6W/9W/12W LED lamp, 100W halogen lamp Resin filled led lamp as optional Safe low voltage
AC12V, wide voltage AC12-20V Cool white, warm white, RGB, single color Housing type installation with
niche for concrete pool
Specification
Model Description Power (W) Voltage (V) Lumination (lux) Installation type
WL-QBG-LED012 Resin filled LED with niche, 12 leds, for concrete pool, white/RGB 12W 12V
885 (cool/warm white)
200 (RGB color)
Housing type
WL-QBG-LED072 Resin filled LED with niche, 72 leds, for concrete pool, white/RGB 6W 12V
255 (cool/warm white)
90 (RGB color)
Housing type
WL-QBG-LED144 Resin filled LED with niche, 144leds, for concrete pool, white/RGB 12W 12V
455 (cool/warm white)
110 (RGB color)
Housing type
WL-QB-LED108HTB Wide voltage LED with niche, 108 leds, for concrete pool,white color 12W 12-20V 590 (cool/warm white) Housing type
WL-QB-LED108HTC Wide voltage LED with niche, 108 leds,for concrete pool, RGB color 12W 12-20V 248 (RGB) Housing type
WL-QB-LED072 Underwater light with niche, 72 leds, SS304,for concrete pool 6W 12V
150 (cool/warm white)
88 (RGB color)
Housing type
WL-QB-LED009 Underwater light with niche, 9 leds, SS304, for concrete pool 9 W 12V 580 (cool/warm white)
130 (RGB color)
Housing type
WL-QB-LED012 Underwater light with niche, 12 leds, SS304, for concrete pool 12W 12V
885 (cool/warm white)
200 (RGB color)
Housing type
WL-QBP100 Underwater light with niche, E27 light bulb, tempered glass lens 100W 12V Housing type
WL-QBC100 Underwater light with niche, lamp cup, tempered glass lens 100W 12V Housing type
PS series underwater light
Mode: WL-PS/PSC series led underwater light
Power: 6W/12W/18W/24W LED, 75W/100W incandescent lamp Safe low voltage AC12V Cool white,
warm white, RGB, single color Wall mount type installation, flat light non-niche
Model Description Power (W) Voltage (V) Lumination (lux) Installation type
WL-PS-LED072BB Plastic flat light with bracket plate, 72 leds cool white/warm white 6W 12V 150 (cool/warm white) Wall mount
WL-PS-LED072BC Plastic flat light with bracket plate, 72 leds RGB color/single color 6W 12V 88 (RGB) Wall mount
WL-PS-LED144BB Plastic fla t light with bracket plate, 144 leds cool white/warm white 12W 12V 302 (cool/warm white) Wall mount
WL-PS-LED144BC Plastic flat light with bracket plate, 144 leds RGB color/single color 12W 12V 168 (RGB) Wall mount
WL-PS-LED252BB Plastic flat light with bracket plate, 252 leds cool white/warm white 18W 12V 530 (cool/warm white) Wall mount
WL-PS-LED252BC Plastic flat light with bracket plate, 252 leds RGB color/single color 18W 12V 257 (RGB) Wall mount
WL-PS-LED216HTB ф Wide voltage plastic flat light with bracket plate, 216 leds cool white/warm white 24W 12V-20V 1420 (cool/warm white) Wall mount
WL-PS-LED216HTC ф Wide voltage plastic flat light with bracket plate, 216 leds RGB color/single color 24W 12V-20V 522 (RGB) Wall mount
WL-PSC-LED216HTB ф Wide voltage plastic flat light with bracket plate, 216 leds cool white/warm white 24W 12V-20V 1420 (cool/warm white) Wall mount
WL-PSC-LED216HTC Ф Wide voltage plastic flat light with bracket plate, 216 leds RGB color/single color 24W 12V-20V 522 (RGB) Wall mount
WL- PS- LED 018JTB Plastic flat light with bracket plate, 54 leds cool white/warm white 18W 12V 1185 (cool/warm white) Wall mount
WL-PS-LED018JTC Plastic flat light with bracket plate, 54 leds RGB color/single color 18W 12V 245 (RGB color) Wall mount
WL-PSC-LED018JTB Plastic flat light with bracket plate, 54 leds cool white/warm white 18W 12V 1185 (cool/warm white) Wall mount
WL-PSC-LED018JTC Plastic flat light with bracket plate, 54 leds RGB color/single color 18W 12V 245 (RGB color) Wall mount
WL-BPS075 Underwater light with bracket plate, Incandescent lamp bead 75 W 12V Wall mount
WL-BPS100 Underwater light with bracket plate, Incandescent lamp bead 100W 12V Wall mount
ME small LED underwater light
Mode: WL-ME series led underwater light
Power: 6W/9W/12W Safe low voltage AC12V-20V Cool white, warm white, RGB, single color Thread and
nut with gasket for fiberglass pool/liner pool installation Housing type with niche for concrete pool, directly

With distinctive design lens, MG light performs extraordinary and gorgeous lighting effect.
Main features:
High quality silicon silicon gasket, it's not easy to age, seepage and leak.
Installation mode: housing type , possible to connect to 2" wall fitting,2" wall conduit or 1.5" thread pvc
pipe, and compatible to concrete liner pool and fiberglass liner pool.
Color: cool white, warm white, RGB and single color.
TECHNICAL DATA
Model Power (W) Voltage (V) LED QTY Lumlnatlon (lux) Life Time (h) Color
WL-MG-LED006JTB-C 6W 12-20V 54 485 10.000-20.000 Cool while
WL-MG-LED006JTB-W 6W 12-20V 54 485 10.000-20,000 Warm white
WL-MG-LED006JTC 6W 12-20V 54 120 50.000-100,000 RGB color
WL-MG-LED009JTB-C 9W 12-20V 81 780 10.000-20,000 Cool white
WL-MG-LED009JTB-W 9W 12-20V 81 760 10.000-20,000 Warm white
WL-MG-LED009JTC 9W 12-20V 81 200 50.000-100,000 RGB color
WLMG-LED012JTB-C 12W 12-20V 108 1000 10.000-20,000 Cool white
WL-MG-LEO012 JT8-W 12W 12-20V 108 1000 10.000-20,000 Warm white
WL-MG-LED012JTC 12W 12-20V 108 300 50.000-100,000 RGB color
1 for fiberglass poof
2 for fiberglass pool+liner
3 for concrete pool
(housing type)
4.concrete pool ♦ liner
QD underwater light
Mode: WL-QD series underwater light
Power: 12W/18W LED, 300W E27 bulb-non LED Safe low voltage AC12V Housing type installation with
niche for concrete pool
Model Description Power (W) Voltage (V) Lumination (lux) Installation type
WL-QD-LED144BB Underwater light, SS304,144leds with niche for concrete pool, cool white/warm white 12W 12V 302 (cool/warm white) Housing type
WL-QD-LED144BC Underwater light, SS304,144leds with niche for concrete pool, RGB color 12W 12V 168 (RGB color) Housing type
WL-QD-LED252BB Underwater light, SS304, 252leds, w ith niche for concrete pool, cool white/warm white 18W 12V 530 (cool/warm white) Housing type
WL-QD-LED252BC Underwater light, SS304, 252leds, w ith niche for concrete pool, RGB color 18W 12V 257 (RGB color) Housing type
WL-QDP300 Underwater light, SS304, E27 bulb with niche, toughened glass for concrete pool 300W 12V Housing type
PQ series underwater light
Mode: WL-PQ series led underwater light
Power:12W/24W/36W LED Safe low voltage AC12V Cool white, warm white, RGB, single color Wall
mount type installation, flat light non-niche

• Shell material: ABS +stainless steel, non-corrosive, muct better for heat
radiation
• Cool white, warm white, RGB, single color are available
• IP68 waterproof standard.
• 2.0meters cable length as standard
• Installation mode: wall mount with bracket
• Color temperature: cool white 6000K, warm white: 3000K
• Laswim remote control system (YAQ) allows you to manage the pool with an
easygoing, relaxing lifestyle
Advantages:
• High quality silicon gasket, it's not easy to age, seepage and leak
• High efficient led light, high brightness, low power consumption
• Low heat while working, prolong its life span
• Certification: CE
Model Description Power (W) Voltage (V) Lumination (lux) Installation type
WL-PQ-LED012PB Flat light with bracket plate, 12 leds high power cool white/warm white 12W 12V 885 (cool/warm white) Wall mount
WL-PQ-LED012PC Flat light with bracket plate, 12 leds high power RGB color/single color 12W 12V 200 (RGB) Wall mount
WL-PQ-LED024PB Flat light with bracket plate, 24 leds high power cool white/warm white 24W 12V 1300 (cool/warm white) Wall mount
WL-PQ-LED024PC Flat light with bracket plate, 24 leds high power RGB color/single color 24W 12V 352 (RGB) Wall mount
WL-PQ-LED036PB Flat light with bracket plate, 36 leds high power cool white/warm white 36W 12V 1395 (cool/warm white) Wall mount
WL-PQ-LED036PC Flat light with bracket plate, 36 leds high power RGB color/single color 36W 12V 410 (RGB) Wall mount
MH Series Underwater Light
HIGH BRIGHT LIGHT FOR SWIMMING POOL Super brightness flood light and high power spot light
combination to enhance the brightness space and light range,very suitable for middle-large pools using.
WL-MH

easygoing, relaxing lifestyle
Wide voltage led advantages:
• Safe low voltage: AC12V-20V
• Can be applied to the voltage fluctuation range of occasion
• No flicker, high purity, soft light, no glare
• High brightness (high lumen), strong light transmission
• Low power consumption, low heat while working
SMD led benefits:
• High efficient SMD led, power saving up to 80% consumption than halogen lamp and
incandescent lamp
• High quality silicon gasket, it's not easy to age, seepage and leak
• Super high brightness, low maintenance cost
• Material: Stainless steel 304
• Safe low voltage: AC12V
Model Description Power (W) Voltage (V) Lumination (lux) Installation type
WL-QGB-LED216HTB Wide vottageLED with niche, 216 leds, for concrete pool,white color 24W 12-20V 1420 (cod/warm white) Housing type
WL-QGB-LED 216HT С Wide voltage LED with niche, 216 leds,for concrete pool, RGB color 24W 12-20V 522 (RGB) Housing type
WL-QGB-LED012 Underwater light with niche, 12 leds high power, SS304, for concrete pool, white/RGB 12W 12V 885 (cool/warm white)
200 (RGB color)
Housing type
WL-QGB-LED 024 Underwater light with niche, 24 leds high power, SS304, for concrete pool, white/RGB 24W 12V
1300 (cod/warm white)
352 (RGB color)
Housing type
WL-QGB-LED036 Underwater light with niche, 36 leds high power, SS304, for concrete pool, white/RGB 36W 12V 1395 (cod/warm white)
410 (RGB color)
Housing type
WL-QGB-LED 024JTB Underwater light with niche, 72 leds, SS304, for concrete pool, cool white/warm white 24W 12V 1240 (cod/warm white) Housing type
WL-QGB-LED 024JTC Underwater light with niche, 72 leds, SS304, for concrete pod, RGB 24W 12V 375 (RGB color) Housing type
WL-MH Series LED Swimming Pool Light
-Safety low voltage AC12V, AC12-20V
-Color: cool white, warm white, RGB combination.
-The new high-power light source makes the underwater light more penetrating and brighter.
-The wide voltage makes your underwater light more stable and has a longer lifespan.
-A variety of installation methods bring you convenience for different swimming pool
installations, which are simple and easy to install and replace.
Model Power(W ) Voltage(V) LED QTY Installation type
W L-M H-LED072JTB 24W 12V 72
W L-M H-LED072JTC 24W 12V 72
1.For fiberglass pool
W L-M H-LED126JTB 24W 12-20V 126 2.For pannel pool+ liner
W L-M H-LED126JTC 24W 12-20V 126 3.For concrete pool+tile
4.For concrete pool+ liner
W L-M H-LED162JTB 24W 12-20V 162
W L-M H-LED162JTC 24W 12-20V 162
QSG resin filled LED light
Mode: WL-QSG series resin filled led underwater light
Power: 12W/18W/24W/36W Safe low voltage AC12V Cool white, warm white, RGB, single color Housing
type installation (with niche)

Laswim remote control system (YAQ) allows you to manage the pool with
an easygoing, relaxed lifestyle
Specification
WL-MAG.1
Model Power(
W)
Volt .LED Light
age QTY source Color
Lu
min
atio
n(lu
x)
Installation ty
pe
WL-MAG-LED072TB 6 12 72 Resin filled White
color 255
Housing type
& wall-mounted
type
WL-MAG-LED072TC 6 12 72 Resin filled RGB color 90
Housing type
& wall-mounted
type
WL-MAG-LED144TB 12 12 144 Resin filled White
color 455
Housing type
& wall-mounted
type
WL-MAG-LED144TC 12 12 144 Resin filled RGB color 110
Housing type
& wall-mounted
type
WL-MAG-LED252TB 18 12 252 Resin filled White
color 731
Housing type
& wall-mounted
type
WL-MAG-LED252TC 18 12 252 Resin filled RGB color 255
Housing type
& wall-mounted
type
WL-MAG-LED324TB 24 12 324 Resin filled White
color 1075
Housing type
& wall-mounted
type
WL-MAG-LED324TC 24 12 324 Resin filled RGB color 355
Housing type
& wall-mounted
type
WL-MAG.2
Model Power(W) Voltage(V) LED source Color Lumination(lux) Installation typ
WL-MAG-
LED126JTB 18 12-20V 162 Resin
filled White /
Housing type
& wall-mounted
type
WL-MAG-
LED126JTC 18 12-20V 162 Resin
filled RGB /
Housing type
& wall-mounted
type
WL-MAG-
LED162JTB 18 12-20V 162 Resin
filled White /
Housing type
& wall-mounted
type
WL-MAG-
LED162JTC 18 12-20V 162 Resin
filled RGB /
Housing type
& wall-mounted
type
WL-MAG-
LED216JTB 24 12-20V 216 Resin
filled White /
Housing type
& wall-mounted
type
WL-MAG-
LED216JTC 24 12-20V 216 Resin
filled RGB /
Housing type
& wall-mounted
type

/
QW underwater light
Mode: WL-QW series LED underwater light Wide angle & narrow angle light
Power:24W Voltage AC12V Cool white, warm white, RGB, single color Housing type installation with
niche for concrete pool
Material: stainless steel light+plastic niche
Good seal, non-corrosive
Safety low voltage: AC12V
Installation mode: Housing type for concrete pool
Standard cable: 2.0meters
Color: cool white, warm white, RGB and single blue.
RGB mode features 19 pre-programmed lighting patterns
Laswim remote control system (YAQ) allows you to manage your pool with an
easygoing, relaxed lifestyle.
Model Description Power (W) Voltage (V) Lumination (lux) Installation type
WL-QW-LED024JTB Stainless steel light 72 leds with ultra thin niche/classic niche for concrete pool, cool white/w 24W 12V 1240 (cool/warm white) Housing type
WL-QW-LED 024JTC Stainless steel light 72 leds with ultra thin niche/classic niche for concrete pool, RGB color 24W 12V 375 (RGB color) Housing type
MBG resin filled LED pool light
Mode: WL-MBG series led underwater light
Power: 6W/12W/18W/24W Safe low voltage AC12V Cool white, warm white, RGB, single color Housing

bracket plate) are available
Features:
• Fully resin enclosing the light cable connection, to achieve complete
waterproof and moisture proof.
• High efficient, supper bright, big lumen
• Waterproof standard: IP68
• Color: cool white, warm white, RGB and single color
• RGB mode features 19 pre-programmed patterns
• Installation mode: compatible to housing type with niche and wall-
mounted with bracket plate
• Color temperature: cool white 6000K, warm white: 3000K
• Laswim remote control system (YAQ) allows you to manage the
pool with an easygoing, relaxed lifestyle
Specification
Model Watt/Voltage Power (W) Voltage (V) Lumination (LUX) Installation mode
WL-MCG-LED072TB Resin filled LED with niche, 72 leds, for concrete pool, cool white/warm white 6W 12V
255 (Cool/warm
white)
Housing type & Wall mount type
WL-MCG-LED072TC Resin filled LED with niche, 72 leds, for concrete pool, RGB color 6W 12V 90 (RGB color) Housing type & Wall mount type
WL-MCG-LED144TB Resin filled LED with niche, 144leds, for concrete pool, cool white/warm white 12W 12V
455 (Cool/warm
white)
Housing type & Wall mount type
WL-MCG-LED144TC Resin filled LED with niche, 144leds, for concrete pool, RGB color 12W 12V 110 (RGBcolor) Housing type & Wall mount type
WL -M CG-LED 25 2TB Resin filled LED with niche, 252 leds, for concrete pool, cool white/warm white 18W 12V
731 (Cool/warm
white)
Housing type & Wall mount type
WL-MCG-LED 25 2TC Resin filled LED with niche, 252 leds, for concrete pool, RGB color 18W 12V 225 (RGBcolor) Housing type & Wall mount type
WL-MCG-LED 324TB Resin filled LED with niche, 324 leds, for concrete pool, cool white/warm white 24W 12V 1075 (Cool/warm
white)
Housing type & Wall mount type
WL-MCG-LED324TC Resin filled LED with niche, 324 leds, for concrete pool, RGB color 24W 12V 355 (RGBcolor) Housing type & Wall mount type
QJ underwater light
Mode: WL-QJ series underwater light
Power: 12W/18W/24W/36W LED, 300W halogen lamp Safe low voltage AC12V, AC12-20V optional
Housing type installation with niche for concrete pool, fiberglass pool, stainless steel pool, liner pool

•Super high brightness, low maintenance cost
•Housing type installation mode: compatible to concrete pool, fiberglass pool, stainless steel pool, liner
pool
•Safe low voltage: AC12V
Concrete pool installation
Fiberglass pool / Stainless steel pool /Liner pool installation
Model Description Power (W) Voltage (V) Lumination (lux) Installation type
WL-QJ-LED216HTB
Wide voltage LED with niche, 216 leds, for concrete pool /  fiberglass pool /  liner pool
compatible, cool white/warm white
24W 12-20 V 1420 (cool/warm white) Housing type
WL-QJ-LED216HTC
Wide voltage LED with niche, 216 leds, for concrete pool /  fiberglass pool /  liner pool
compatible, RGB color
24W 12-20 V 522 (RGB) Housing type
WL-QJ-LED144 Underwater light with niche, 144 leds for concrete pool /  fiberglass pool /  liner pool
compatible, white/RGB
12W 12V 302 (cool/warm white)
168 (RGB color)
Housing type

Housing type
WL-QJ-LED018JTB Underwater light with niche, 54 leds for concrete pool /  fiberglass pool /  liner pool
compatible, cool white/warm white
18W 12V 1285 (cool/warm white) Housing type
WL-QJ-LED018JTC
Underwater light with niche, 54 leds for concrete pool /  fiberglass pool /  liner pool
compatible, RGB color
18W 12V 245 (RGB color) Housing type
WL-QJ-LED024JTB
Underwater light with niche, 72 leds for concrete pool /  fiberglass pool /  liner pool
compatible, cool white/warm white
24W 12V 1240 (cool/warm white) Housing type
WL-QJ-LED024JTC Underwater light with niche, 72 leds for concrete pool /  fiberglass pool /  liner pool
compatible, RGB color
24W 12V 375 (RGB color) Housing type
WL-QJP300 Underwater light with niche, PAR56 halogen bulb, for concrete pool /  fiberglass pool 300W 12V Housing type
WL-MD Series Underwater Light
Laswim MD series light with flat PAR56 led lamp provides super brightness and high efficiency.
Nicheless flat light directly to mount to pool wall with bracket plate,very simple and convenient installation.
WL-MD features

quality control systems.It is installed the advanced test equipment for production lines from Europe; and
the overall test process adopts computer control. The high-quality raw materials,professional and
technical personnel and effective management systems are employed.Through an ongoing effort to
diversify products, a complete line of energy efficient residential and commercial pool products are
developed, including endless pool units, pumps, filters, chlorinators, lighting, heat pumps, ladders,
starting blocks, racing lane, underwater observation windows, white goods, Jacuzzi and SPA Pool.
QQC underwater light
Mode: WL-QQC series LED underwater light (large power light)
Power: 12W/24W/36W Voltage AC12V Cool white, warm white, RGB, single color Housing type
installation with niche for concrete pool
ABS surface ring+stainless steel base, great for heat radiation while
working
Model Description Power (W) Voltage (V) Lumination (lux) Installation type
WL-QQC-LED 012P В Underwater light, 12 leds with niche for concrete pool, cool white/warm white 12W 12V 885 (cool/warm white) Housing type
WL-QQC-LED 012PC Underwater light, 12 leds w ith niche for concrete pod, RGB color 12W 12V 200 (cool/warm white) Housing type
WL-QQC-LED024PB Underwater light, 24 leds with niche for concrete pod, cool white/warm white 24W 12V 1300 (cod/warm white) Housing type
WL-QQC-LED024PC Underwater light, 24 leds with niche for concrete pool, RGB color 24W 12V 352 (cool/warm white) Housing type
WL-QQC-LED036PB Underwater light, 36 leds with niche for concrete pod, cool white/warm white 36W 12V 1395 (cod/warm white) Housing type
WL-QQC-LED036PC Underwater light, 36 leds with niche for concrete pool, RGB color 36W 12V 410 (cool/warm white) Housing type
QMC/QNV underwater light
Mode: WL-QMC/QNV series LED underwater light
Power: 3W/6W Voltage AC12V Cool white, warm white, RGB, single color Housing type installation with
niche for concrete pool or fiberglass pool
Features:
• Material: plastic
• Safety low voltage: AC12V
• Standard cable: 2.0m eter
• W aterproof standard: IP68
• Color: cool white, warm white, RGB and single blue
• RGB mode features 19 pre-program m ed lighting patterns
• Installation style: housing type
• QMC is fo r concrete pool, recessed the niche into pool wall when building up.
• Q NV is special fo r fiberg lass pool, vinyl pool and sta in less steel pool w ith reliable
silicon gasket and nut parts.
Model Description Power (W) Voltage (V) Lumination (lux) Installation type
WL-QMC-LED036HB Underwater light, 36 leds with niche for concrete pool, cool white/warm white 3W 12V 95 (cool/warm white) Housing type
WL-QMC-LED036HC Underwater light, 36 leds with niche for concrete pool, RGB color 3W 12V 42 (RGB color) Housing type
WL-QMC-LED072HB Underwater light, 72 leds with niche for concrete pool, cool white/warm white 6W 12V 188 (cool/warm white) Housing type
WL-QMC-LED072HC Underwater light, 72 ledswith niche for concrete pool, RGB color 6W 12V 70 (RGB color) Housing type
WL-QNV-LED036HB Underwater light, 36 leds for fiberglass pool, cool white/warm white 3W 12V 95 (cool/warm white)
WL-QNV-LED036HC Underwater light, 36 leds for fiberglass pool, RGB color 3W 12V 42 (RGB color)
WL-QNV-LED072HB Underwater light, 72 leds for fiberglass pool, cool white/warm white 6W 12V 188 (cool/warm white)
WL-QNV-LED072HC Underwater light, 72 leds for fiberglass pool, RGB color 6W 12V 70 (RGB color)
PA series underwater light
Mode: WL-PA series underwater light
Power: 12W/18W/24W/36W LED, 100W/150W incandescent lamp Safe low voltage AC12V Cool white,
warm white, RGB, single color Wall mount type installation, stainless steel flat light non-niche
Features:
• Non-niche, easy installation
• Shell material: stainless steel, non-corrosive
• Cool white, warm white, RGB, single color are available
• RGB mode features 19 pre-programmed lighting patterns
• IP68 waterproof standard.
• 2.0meters cable length as standard
• Installation mode: wall mount with bracket plate
• Color temperature: cool white 6000K, warm white: 3000K
• Laswim remote control system (YAQ) allows you to manage the pool with
an easygoing, relaxing lifestyle
Advantages:
• High quality silicon gasket, it's not easy to age, seepage and leak
• High efficient led light, high brightness, low power consumption
• Low heat while working, prolong its life span
• Certification: CE
Model Description Power (W) Voltage (V) Lumination (lux) Installation type
WL-PA-LED252BB Stainless steel flat light with bracket plate, 252 leds cool white/warm white 18W 12V 530 (cool/warm white) Wall mount
WL-PA-LED 25 2BC Stainless steel flat light with bracket plate, 252 leds RGB color/single color 18W 12V 257 (RGB) Wall mount
WL-PA-LED012PB Stainless steel flat light with bracket plate, 12 leds high power, cool white/warm white 12W 12V 885 (cool/warm white) Wall mount
WL- PA-LED 012PC Stainless steel flat light with bracket plate, 12 leds high power, RGB color/single color 12W 12V 200 (RGB) Wall mount
WL-PA-LED024PB Stainless steel flat light with bracket plate, 24 leds high power, cool white/warm white 24W 12V 1300 (cool/warm white) Wall mount
WL-PA-LED024PC Stainless steel flat light with bracket plate, 24 leds high power, RGB color/single color 24W 12V 352 (RGB) Wall mount
WL-PA-LED036PB Stainless steel flat light with bracket plate, 36 leds high power, cool white/warm white 36W 12V 1395 (cool/warm white) Wall mount
WL-PA-LED 03 6PC Stainless steel flat light with bracket plate, 36 leds high power, RGB color/single color 36W 12V 410 (RGB) Wall mount
WL-BPA100 Stainless steel flat light with bracket plate, incandescent lamp bead, toughened glass lens 100W 12V Wall mount
WL-BPA150 Stainless steel flat light with bracket plate, incandescent lamp bead, toughened glass lens 150W 12V Wall mount
WL-BPC150 Stainless steel flat light with bracket plate, incandescent lamp bead, PC lens 150W 12V Wall mount
PE series underwater light
Mode: WL-PE series underwater light
Power: 6W/12W/18W/24W LED, 75W/100W/ incandescent lamp Safe low voltage AC12V Cool white,
warm white, RGB, single color Wall mount type installation, stainless steel flat light non-niche
Features:
• Non-niche, easy installation
• Shell material: stainless steel, non-corrosive
• Cool white, warm white, RGB, single color are available
• IP68 waterproof standard.
• 2.0meters cable length as standard
• Installation mode: wall mount with bracket plate
• Color temperature: cool white 6000K, warm white: 3000K
• Laswim remote control system (YAQ) allows you to manage the pool with
an easygoing, relaxing lifestyle
Advantages:
• High quality silicon gasket, it's not easy to age, seepage and leak
• High efficient led light, high brightness, low power consumption
• Low heat while working, prolong its life span
• Certification: CE
Model Description Power (W) Voltage (V) Lumination (lux) Installation type
WL-PE-LED072BB Stainless steel flat light with bracket plate, 72 leds cool white/warm white 6W 12V 150 (cool/warm white) Wall mount
WL-PE-LED072BC Stainless steel flat light with bracket plate, 72 leds RGB color/single color 6W 12V 88 (RGB) Wall mount
WL-P E-LED 144BB Stainless steel flat light with bracket plate, 144 leds cool white/warm white 12W 12V 302 (cool/warm white) Wall mount
WL-P E-LED 144BC Stainless steel flat light with bracket plate, 144 leds RGB color/single color 12W 12V 168 (RGB) Wall mount
WL-PE-LED252BB Stainless steel flat light with bracket plate, 252 leds cool white/warm white 18W 12V 500 (cool/warm white) Wall mount
WL-PE-LED252BC Stainless steel flat light with bracket plate, 252 leds RGB color/single color 18W 12V 245 (RGB) Wall mount
WL-PE-LED006JTB Stainless steel flat light with bracket plate, 18 leds cool white/warm white 6W 12V 485 (cool/warm white) Wall mount
WL-PE-LED006JTC Stainless steel flat light with bracket plate, 18 leds RGB color/single color 6W 12V 85 (RGB) Wall mount
WL-PE-LED012JTB Stainless steel flat light with bracket plate, 36 leds cool white/warm white 12W 12V 903 (cool/warm white) Wall mount
WL-PE-LED012JTC Stainless steel flat light with bracket plate, 36 leds RGB color/single color 12W 12V 215 (RGB) Wall mount
WL-BPE075 Stainless steel flat light with bracket plate, incandescent lamp bead, PC lens 75 W 12V Wall mount
WL-BPE100 Stainless steel flat light with bracket plate, incandescent lamp bead, PC lens lOOw 12V Wall mount
QP underwater light
Mode: WL-QP series LED underwater light
Power: 6W Voltage AC12V Cool white, warm white, RGB, single color Housing type installation with
niche for concrete pool
# ^
Ultra-thin light with niche for concrete pool
• Material: anti-UV ABS + PC lens
• Standard cable: 2.0meters
• Waterproof: IP68
• Installation style: housing type
• Color: cool white, warm white, RGB and single blue.
• RGB mode features 19 pre-programmed lighting patterns
Model Description Power (W) Voltage (V) Lumination (lux) Installation type
WL-QPB-LED072HB Underwater light, 72 leds with niche for concrete pool, cool white/warm white 6W 12V 188 (cool/warm white) Housing type
WL-QPB-LED072HC Underwater light, 72 leds with niche for concrete pool, RGB color 6W 12V 70 (RGB color) Housing type
WL-PE series underwater light
WL-PE
Main features:
Stainless steel, non-corrosion and well cooling operation.

• Shell material: PC lens+ABS base, non-corrosive
• Cool white, warm white, RGB, single color are available
• Beam angle: 120°
• IP68 waterproof standard.
• 2.0meters cable length as standard
• Installation mode: wall mount with bracket
• Color temperature: cool white 6000K, warm white: 3000K
• Laswim remote control system (YAQ) allows you to manage the pool with
an easygoing, relaxing lifestyle
Advantages:
• High quality silicon gasket, it's not easy to age, seepage and leak
• High efficient led light, high brightness, low power consumption
• Low heat while working, prolong its life span
• Certification: CE
Model Description Power (W) Voltage (V) Lumination (lux) Installation type
WL-BPB-LED072BB Plastic flat light with bracket plate, 72 leds cool white/warm white 6W 12V 150 (cool/warm white) Wall mount
WL-BPB-LED072BC Plastic flat light with bracket plate, 72 leds RGB color/single color 6W 12V 257 (RGB) Wall mount
WL-BPC-LED006JTB Plastic flat light with bracket plate, 18 leds cool white/warm white 6W 12V 485 (cool/warm white) Wall mount
WL-BPC-LED006JTC Plastic flat light with bracket plate, 18 leds RGB color/single color 6W 12V 85 (RGB color) Wall mount
WL-BPC-LED012JTB Plastic flat light with bracket plate, 36 leds cool white/warm white 12W 12V 903 (cool/warm white) Wall mount
WL-BPC-LED012JTC Plastic flat light with bracket plate, 36 leds RGB color/single color 12W 12V 215 (RGB color) Wall mount
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04